RESULTATS, 7 AVRIL 2022

Rang N° paire
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7

Joueurs
Jean-Jacques Dousse Anne Kaelin Crittin
Valérie Stockli

Danielle Cosandey

Francgois Stockli
Michelle Deliege
Fabienne Pasquier Eugene Pasquier

Marie-Francoise Waeber Anne-Lise Romanens
Anne Monney-Terrapon André Binggeli
Heidi Fuhrer Olivier Simioni
Jean-Bernard Enderli Marita Enderli
Denise Thalmann Isabelle Meyer

Gérald Jan Mario Strickler

MP
154.0
132.0
115.0
112.0
111.0
107.0

96.0
93.0
85.0
75.0

%
71.30
61.11
53.24
51.85
51.39
49.54
44.44
43.06
39.35
34.72
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/04/07/pair/4
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